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Kolesarova Silva
Koleséar Martin

Curma Peter
Kollar Kamil
Repko Martin
Kri§ Daniel
Jarombek Martin
Pado Martin
Max Radovan
Macura Michal
Potucky Juraj
Csuday Zdenek
Rolik Jakob
Mana Marian
Kollar Marian
Vosika Peter
Fedorik Viadimir
Kincel Peter
Hruby Michal
Machovec Dezider
Babjak Marian
Listik Jozef
Machovec Jakub
Kincel FrantiSek
Kollar Miroslav

Klamar Rastislav. ml.

Zachvej Martin
Denhardt Rébert

Rozsypal Alexander

Maxova Lubomira
Tuleja Tomas
Tulejova Andrea
Klamar Jan
Curma Vlado
Kelemen Michal
Kelemen Ana
Surin Peter
Petrik Martin
Michélek Pavol
TuSik Jan

Ondo Michal
Furman Viliam
Cigak Rudolf

Cislo pretekéara.

32502512
325003 11

325006 11
31706111
224 044 11
30115011
30118911
325006 11
314003 11
317062 11
326001 11
224002 11
224 043 21
317046 11
302002 11
302064 11
328002 11
317037 21
30116511
22305211
21513111
22310511
22305531
31703811
312060 11
32503411
Cze 004 11
317058 11
326 008 11
314 088 12
10136511
10156312
302094 11
325008 11
22404211
224 057 12
224064 11
30116811
317069 31
326 030 11
32602111
30210511
31411511

Body celkovo

21382
21382

21382
20781
14436
12331
12331
11807
10752
10508
8800
7562
7562
7206
7034
7034
6902
6687
6655
6459
6459
6459
6459
5883
5741
5718
5676
5542
5542
5323
5274
5274
4977
4817
4800
4800
4800
4776
4408
4270
4104
3750
3750

304

969
1497

303
2400
2400

306

1935
1935

1935

504

1407

741
741

1032

504

2838

1935

Listl

307

2838
2838

2838

2838

1032

1935

1407

741

504

Stranka 1

2006

2008

309

3016
3016

3016
4220

1812
2312
4220

840
404
404

2312

2312
1108

1108

311

1995
1995

1995
3426

1092
1620
3426

564
2523
2523

1329

891
891

1092

426

310

804

1156
360
360

804

1758
1758

404

2400

312

4568
4568

4568

4568

2160
3364
1456

568

2160
1456

1456
1772
404

3364

1188

2660
2660

315

3870
3870

3870
5676
3870
5676
5676
2312

1188
2412
2412
1108
606
606
2312
1662

2814
2814
2814
2814
1662
1608
606
5676
1008
1008

5274
5274
606

4800
4800
4800
1938

316

3160
3160

3160
6655
3160
6655
6655
2430
1455
1406
4270
5150
5150
1260

2430
2765
6655
3645
3645
3645
3645
2765

1655

1885
1885
1455

1655
925

4270
635
1090
1090
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a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Macura Michal
Mocaniy Bohdan
Mol&anyi Marcel
Hrubiak Karol
Hrubiak Karol st.
Fedor Bohumil
Ferko Peter
Hradec Peter

Max Richard
Ostrovrchy Tomas
Gornyitski Peter
Kudro¢ Rébert
Hustaty Ladislav
Nosko Juraj

Nosko Lubomir
Sedlacko Jozef
MoSpan Zdenek
Cerva Lukas
Kincelova Dominika
Kropa€ova Zuzana
Kropacova Simona
Zubér Dezider
Kurej Lubo$
Kollarova Eva
Hospodar Pavol
Hospodar Pavol
Mol¢anyiova Slavka
Jezko Martin ml.
Jezko Martin st.
Macura Tomas
Kollar Martin
Lehotova Michaela
Ivanis Vladimir
Fedorikové Alica

MoSpanovéa Drahomira

Padova Viera
Dudas Ladislav
Szabari Gabriel
Szabari Martin
Zhukov Sergei
Dvoram Miroslav
Sebian Miroslav
Mol&anyi Kristian
Koval Patrik
Michélekovéa Marta

317057 11
316 226 21
32601211
23401411
23401511
130002 11
130003 11
13000511
31401911
326 032 21
325028 11
32504211
30211411
108 034 11
11037111
11041411
325007 11
30116911
317039 22
317 081 42
317078 42
31407311
328001 11
31211912
32502011
325004 11
326 010 12
30116011
30115811
31705911
301167 11
234004 12
326 033 21
30211912
325001 12
325018 12
30211011
31207311
31211511
Rus 001 11
31207911
31403211
326 01521
32603121
317 068 32

3628
3622
3622
3516
3516
3468
3468
3468
3364
3342
3221
3016
3013
2994
2994
2994
2844
2838
2765
2551
2375
2372
2368
2361
2141
2141
2140
2064
2064
2064
1938
1938
1935
1885
1821
1812
1808
1772
1772
1608
1608
1497
1482
1407
1398

594

1497

1407

2838

1032

303

1407

Listl

1935

1407

1032

1935

Stranka 2

1054
1406

804

1108
3016
840

1812

1424
1424

1812
1812
608

3426

564

1620
1329

717
717

303

202

1497
969

594

3364

1188

752

1772
1772

1482
1482
3516
3516
3468
3468
3468

2994
2994
2994

1108

2064
2064
2064
1938
1938

1608
1608

1482

202
2140
2140

925

2765

1260

2140

1885
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Miklo§ Edmund
Serbakova Kamila
Serbak Martin
Michélek Pavol
Cech Ladislav
Kanka Pavol
Ondové Katarina
Ujlaky Peter

Max Peter st.
Maxova Maria
Igrini Tomas
Kapréal Matej

Kurej Lukas
Rusnakova Dana
Najda Bohdan
Kollar Martin
Macura Emily Sarah
Hajducik Matej
Jariabka Peter
MikuldSova Maria
Kurej Martin
Dufinec Martin
Max Gabriel
Valova Gabriela
Tarkuli¢ Lukas Peter
Vanicky DuSan
Fenovc¢ik Karol
Michalek Filip
Sabo Martin

Sabo Martin

Macik Juraj
Macura Michal jun.
Matisova Diana
Hufnagelova Andrea

BODY CELKOVO :

30200111
326 004 12
326024 11
317066 11
22402311
22402211
326 019 32
30211811
31402511
314 100 42
30211711
30118011
328 006 11
328 008 12
325037 11
30203011
328 016 42
234003 11
23401911
234020 12
328 00511
32801111
314002 11
325021 12
328 01541
316 006 11
30209011
31707041
31705111
31705011
317006 11
317082 41
328 014 32
302 11512

Z. Sirava 2016

1214
1188
1188
1156
1080
1080
1061
1008
956
956
871
804
775
775
741
720
610
606
606
606
505
505
504
504
452
452
360
318
303
303
303
303
202
202

464124

Listl

303

741
504

504

303

303

303

Stranka 3

610

452

318

202

608

303
1156
426
360
303
202

956
956
568

1188
1188

1080
1080

1008

720

606
606
606

635

804
775
775

505
505

452



